
FS860 FEATURES & BENEFITS

FS860 HIGH-SCRUB
All-Position Radial

HIGH LOAD CAPACITY,  
EXCELLENT RETREADABILITY  

& LONG WEAR PERFORMANCE
The Firestone FS860 is an all-position radial tire  

engineered specifically for refuse, high-scrub,  
short-haul applications. It features a special  
compound for improved wear performance  

and longer life. Plus, it has a wider belt  
package that enhances casing durability,  

giving the FS860 excellent retreadablility.

AGGRESSIVE BLOCKS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
designed to bite into soft surfaces for excellent traction

STONE REJECTOR PLATFORMS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
prevent trapped stones from pushing deeper into tread grooves  
and piercing belt layer, damaging belts and exposing them to rust

ANGLED GROOVES 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
provide biting edges that help promote wet traction

SOLID SHOULDER DESIGN  
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
distributes weight and torque to fight irregular wear  
and block squirm for outstanding, even wear
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 Warranty and additional technical information is available at FirestoneTruckTires.com, or from your dealer or truck stop.

DRIVE A FIRESTONEFS860 Features & Benefits

©2018 Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.

DEPENDABLE.  DURABLE.  GUARANTEED.*

At Firestone, we back up our promises so you never have to back  
down on yours. That’s why we guarantee the durability and dependability  
of our tires with an unparalleled 90 day buy-and-try guarantee.
See your Firestone Sales Representative for details.
*Certain conditions and limitations apply.

FS860 
TIRE SIZE

Load 
Range

Article 
Number

Weight
[lbs/kg]

Meas. 
Rim
[in]

Overall 
Diameter
[in/mm]

Overall 
Width

[in/mm]

Static 
Loaded 
Radius
[in/mm]

Overall 
Width 
Loaded
[in/mm]

Revs 
[per mile/km]

Tread 
Depth 

[32”/mm]

Max Load Capacity
Inflation 
Pressure
[PSI/kPa]

Max Speed
[mph/kph]

Single
[lbs/kg]

Dual
[lbs/kg]

315/80R22.5 
metric L 244465 161 

73 9.00 42.8 
1087

12.6 
320

19.9 
506

13.9 
353

485 
301

24 
19

10000 
4540

9090 
4120

130 
900

68 
110

SIDEWALL 
PROTECTOR RIBS

Designed to fight 
curbing and abrasion 
damage, to help enhance 
casing durability.

WIDE CASING DESIGN

Engineered to support heavy loads — 
up to 20,000 pounds on steer axles
at highway speeds.

LONG-LASTING TREAD

Design spreads the load over a 
larger area, distributing footprint 
pressure for long tread life.

REINFORCED BEAD

2-ply nylon plus a 
steel chafer helps 
strengthen the bead 
area for outstanding 
tire life and excellent 
retreadability.

WIDE BELT DESIGN

A wider fourth belt is 
designed to improve 
puncture resistance 
and extend casing life, 
enhancing retreadability.

SPECIAL CAP 
COMPOUND

Offers improved wear 
performance, leading to 
longer original tread life.

The Firestone FS860 meets 
3 Peak Mountain Snow Flake 

(3PMSF) criteria for snow 
traction performance.


